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Darlly # 6052
Unicel#8CH-or!

Pleatco # PJWEITL-

Filbur # FC-2600

distributed thre
eurape by Fillo

<! REEMAY

All Darlly filter cartridges use Reemay® spunbound
polyester; a strong, high quality media used for over 30

years in the pool and spa industry.

The unique construction of cartridges incorporates even
pleats that stay sharp for increased surface area and

better filtering.

Balanced design
High-performance

Uniformity

High strength and stiffness
Exceptional dirt-holding capacity

AN N N NN



SILVERWSTREAM

Silver lon Technology
Darlly silver ion technology is
incorporated within the end caps
and core of SilverStream spa filter
cartridges which are produced using
Reemay® Microban antimicrobial
filtration fabric, a unique combination
that makes SilverStream cartridges

the most advanced on the market.

The silver works continuously

within the cap and core to provide
on-going antimicrobial protection for
the expected lifetime of the cartridges,
while the Microban® media, a material
exclusive to Reemay® ensures
bacteria will not survive on the surface

of a filter cartridge.

v Anti Microbial Media
v" Cleaner Filter
v"  Increased Life
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How to identify your spa filter cartridge.
* All genuine Darlly filters will have their part number printed on the end cap eg 60401.
* Pleatco, Unicel or Filber will sometimes have the part number on the end cap.
* [f you can't find a part number, just use the following pages to identify the cartridge by a range of methods including;
brand, end cap, top and bottom style or measurement.

* Failing all of this, call us on +44 (0)1271 378100 and we will be happy to help you.

How to measure a filter.
1. Outside diameter:
measure the width from left outer edge to right outer edge.
2. Inside diameter:
measure across the width of the cartridge on an open end.
3. Length:

measure the overall length of the cartridge but do not include handles, threads etc.

Filter measurements may vary. Always allow a variance of +/- 5 mm.




Find Your Filter
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By Spa Brand
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Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

SC714
B6CH-940
7623273 139
SC704
C-4326

7623 273 109
SC704
C-4326

7623 273 109
SC704
C-4326
7623273 109
SC771
8CH-950
7623273310
SC773
C-7451
7623273316
SC704
C-4326
7623273 109
SC704
C-4326
7623273 109
SC714
6CH-940
7623273 139
SC704
C-4326
7623273 109
SC704
C-4326
7623273 109
SC730
C-7367
7623273187
sc717
4CH-24
7623273148
SC756
C-5345

76 23 273 265
SC736
6CH-941

76 23 273 205
SC704
C-4326
7623273 109
SC705
C-4335
7623273112

SC716

4CH-217

7623273145

SC706 SC723

C-4950 C-4950*

7623273115 7623273 166

SC706 SC718 SC720 SC772
C-4950 5CH-35 6CH-502 7CH-322
7623273115 7623273151 7623273157 7623273313
SC706 SC723 SC726 SC732
C-4950 C-4950* C-4401 C-4495
7623273115 7623273166 7623273175 7623273193

SC774 SC775 SC786 SC787
C-7479 C-8399 C-7350 C-7375
7623273319 7623273322 7623273355 7623273358
SC706 SC723 SC742 SC777
C-4950 C-4950* C-7656 C-5374
7623273115 7623273166 7623273223 7623273328
SC705 SC706 SC714 SC723
C-4335 C-4950 6CH-940 C-4950*
7623273112 7623273115 7623273139 7623273 166
SC715

4CH-20

7623273142

SC706 SC723 SC757 SC769
C-4950 C-4950* 4CH-949 C-5351
7623273115 7623273166 7623273268 7623273304
SC705 SC706 SC710 SC723
C-4335 C-4950 7CH-40 C-4950
7623273112 7623273115 7623273127 7623273 166
SC766 SC767 SC788

4CH-30 C-7437 C-9405

7623273295 7623273298 7623273361

SC724

N/A

7623273169

SC737

6CH-942

76 23 273 208

SC706 SC723
C-4950 C-4950*

7623273115 7623273166
SC756

C-5345

7623 273 265

SC780
N/A
76 23 273 337

SC792
C-4995
7623273 373
SC732
C-4405
7623273193

SC791
C-5396
7623273 370
SC744
C-8450
7623273229

SC810
C-4305
7623273418

SC792
C-4995
7623273373
SC749
C-8475
7623273 244
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MASTER 5PAS

RotoSpa

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

SC704
C-4326
7623273109
SC705
C-4335
7623273112
SC741
C-7626

76 23 273 220
SC712
C-6430
7623273133
SC704
C-4326
7623273109
SC704
C-4326
7623273109
SC734
C-4607
7623273199
SC702
6CH-960
7623273103
SC770

N/A

76 23 273 307
SC709
6CH-47
7623273124
SC704
C-4326
7623273109
SC777
C-5374
7623273328
SC703
5CH-352
7623273106
SC715
4CH-20
7623273142
SC704
C-4326
7623273109
SC704
C-4326
7623273109
SC704
C-4326
7623273109

SC705
C-4335
7623273112
SC714
6CH-940
7623273139
SC742
C-7656

76 23 273 223
SC713
C-8465
7623273136
SC705
C-4335
7623273112
SC705
C-4335
7623273112
SC735
C-5315

7623 273 202
SC704
C-4326
7623273109
SC806

N/A

76 23 273 406
SC717
4CH-24
7623273148
SC705
C-4335
7623273112
SC792
C-4995
7623273373
SC719
5CH-502
7623273 154
SC725
C-3310AM
7623273172
SC723
C-4950*
7623273 166
SC726
C-4401
7623273175
SC750
C-4310

7623 273 247

SC706
C-4950
7623273115

SC743
C-7698
76 23 273 226
SC790
C-6600
7623 273 367
SC706
C-4950
7623273115
SC706
C-4950
7623273115

SC706
C-4950
7623273115

SC745
5CH-203
7623273232
SC711
C-8350
7623273130

SC729
C-8341
7623273184

SC741
C-7626
7623273220

SC723
C-4950
76 23 273 166

SC755 SC761
C-4325 C-8409
7623273262 7623273280

SC808

N/A

7623273 412

SC712 SC723 SC733
C-6430 C-4950* C-4975

7623273133 7623273166 7623273196
SC709 SC723 SC726
6CH-47 C-4950* C-4401
7623273124 7623273166 7623273175

SC723 SC731 SC751 SC768 SC782
C-4950* 6CH-959 C-5302 C-5300 N/A
7623273166 7623273190 7623273250 7623273301 7623273343

SC766 SC767

4CH-30 C-7437

7623273295 7623273298

SC717 SC738 SC750 SC756 SC777
4CH-24 C-5397 C-4310 C-5345 C-5374
7623273148 7623273211 7623273247 7623273265 7623273328

SC739 SC759
N/A C-7330
7623273214 7623273274

SC742 SC750
C-7656 C-4310
7623273223 7623273247
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Sundance Spas

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

Darlly:

Unicel:

Golden Coast:

SC716
4CH-21

76 23 273 145
SC704
C-4326

76 23 273 109
sc715
4CH-20

76 23 273 142
SC704
C-4326

76 23 273 109
SC704
C-4326

76 23 273 109
SC714
6CH-940

76 23 273 139
SC728
5CH-35

76 23 273 181
SC701
5CH-402

76 23 273 100
SC762

N/A

76 23 273 283
SC732
C-4405

76 23 273 193
SC704
C-4326

76 23 273 109
SC705
C-4335
7623273 112

sc717
4CH-24
7623273148
SC706
C-4950
7623273115
SC760

N/A
7623273277
SC706
C-4950
7623273 115
SC706
C-4950
7623273 115
SC726
C-4401
7623273175

SC706
C-4950
7623273115
SC763

N/A

76 23 273 286
SC740
C-7449
7623273217
SC705
C-4335
7623273112
SC710
7CH-40
7623273127

SC727 SC766

N/A 4CH-30
7623273178 7623273295
SC723 SC732
C-4950* C-4405
7623273166 7623273193
SC784

N/A

76 23 273 349

SC723

C-4950*

7623273 166

SC723

C-4950*

7623273 166

SC761

C-8409

7623 273 280

SC707 SC708
C-8325 C-8236

7623273118 7623273121
SC766 SC781
4CH-30 N/A
7623273295 7623273 340
SC757 SC767
4CH-949 C-7437
7623273268 7623273298

SC711 SC714
C-8350 6CH-940
7623273130 7623273139

SC789

N/A

76 23 273 364

SC709 SC721 SC722 SC723
6CH-47 N/A C-8380 C-4950*

7623273124 7623273160 7623273163 7623273166

SC783

N/A

76 23 273 346

SC769 SC798
C-5351 6CH-924

7623273304 7623273391

SC715 SC716
4CH-20 4CH-21
7623273142 7623273145



By End Cap Configurations
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50 mm male slip fitting

38 mm male slip fitting

44.5 mm male slip fitting

50 mm fine male thread

38 mm fine male

o
©

o

-

Castle

Closed

Closed with 3 step edge

Hose fitting

Injection moulded

@
@

Injection moulded
knob handle

e

Male slip fitting with
moulded O-ring

Male slip fitting
with MPT

@

Moulded cone handle

@

Open

®

*e

©

@

Open with
bevelled edge

Open with
moulded gasket

Open with moulded ring

Open with slots

Open with step

e
'

®

'

Open with twist lock

Semi-circular handle

Bar handle

Castle with cross ribs

Closed with
2" SAE thread

@

Closed with
string handle

o
' 4

@
@

Closed with
string loop

Closed with
‘Y’ stand off’s

Open with 12
concentric holes

Open with 12
concentric holes

09
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By Top & Bottom

SC798

SC779

SC757

SC789

SC758
SC809
SC766
SC771
SC754
SC772
SC747
SC807
SC748
SC773
SC774
SC786
SC787
SC808
SC775

SC714

SC728

SC715
SC716
SC718
SC709
SC710
SC717
SC724
SC739
SC720
SC701
SC703
SC719
SCr27
SC740
SC736

SC731

SC702

SC752
SC753
SC745
SC802

SC768

SC722

SC707

SC730

SC760

Handle

Handle
Handle

Handle

Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle

Closed with handle

Closed with handle

Closed with handle
Closed with handle
Closed with handle
Closed with handle
Closed with handle
Closed with handle
Closed with handle
Closed with handle
Closed with handle
Closed with handle
Closed with handle
Closed with handle
Closed with handle
Closed with handle
Closed with handle

Removable handle

Removable handle

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed with
string tab

Closed with 51 mm
fine thread

Closed with 3 step
castle edge

Closed with 'Y’
stand offs

Off centre push-fit

38mm coarse thread

38 mm coarse
female thread

38 mm coarse
female thread

38 mm coarse
male thread

38mm fine thread

38 mm fine male thread
38 mm male thread
50mm coarse thread
50 mm fine thread

50 mm fine thread

50 mm fine thread
50mm fine male thread
50mm open hole
50mm slip fit hole
50mm slip fit hole

66 mm open hole

66 mm open hole

64 mm male slip
90mm hole

38 mm coarse
male thread

38 mm coarse
male thread

38mm fine male thread
38 mm fine male thread
38 mm fine male thread
38 mm fine male thread
38 mm fine male thread
38 mm fine male thread
38mm fine male
60mm fine thread
51mm fine male thread
51 mm fine male thread
51 mm fine male thread
51 mm fine male thread
48 mm hole with 2 slots
50mm hole

45mm male slip fitting

50mm coarse
male thread

51 mm coarse
male thread

38 mm coarse thread
50mm fine thread
75mm fine thread

Bayonet
54mm open hole

64 mm hole with
bevelled edge

64 mm hole with
bevelled edge

50mm hole with twist lock

Closed

Length

140mm

260mm

350 mm

290mm

500mm
173mm
300mm
150mm
170mm
190mm
457 mm
194mm
375mm
270mm
375mm
270mm
370mm
302mm
410mm

210mm

180mm

171 mm
203 mm
204 mm
232mm
248 mm
258 mm
209 mm
190mm
203mm
272mm
318mm
318mm
178 mm
349 mm
210mm

445mm

394 mm

175mm
175mm
203mm
105mm

264mm

355mm

460mm

267 mm

190mm

Diameter

130mm

130mm

130mm

120mm

150mm
143mm
121 mm
200mm
200mm
183mm
203mm
152mm
178 mm
180mm
180mm
180mm
180mm
216mm
200mm

152 mm

121 mm

117 mm
117 mm
150 mm
152 mm
178 mm
117 mm
117mm
180mm
171 mm
140mm
132mm
132mm
115mm
178 mm
152mm

152mm

171 mm

140mm
140mm
131 mm

110mm

144mm

214mm

214mm

180mm

150 mm

SC784
SC764

SC737

SC711
SC806
SC734
SC735
SC712
SC777
SC738
SC750
SC770
SC756
SC751
SC755
SC746
SC780
SC744
SC749

SC781

SC708

SC726
SC732
SC705
SC704
SC706
SC723
SC733
SC810
SC791
SC792
SC799
SC769
SC725
SC762
SC763
SC783

SC803

SC741
SC713
SC742
SC743
SC776
SC767
SC790
SC759
SC761

SC729

SC721
SC788

Full centre push-fit
30mm open hole

45mm open
slip hole

48 mm hole
50mm hole

50 mm hole
50mm hole

50 mm hole

50 mm hole

50 mm hole
50mm open hole
50mm open hole
50mm open hole
50 mm open hole
50mm open hole
50mm open hole
50 mm fine thread
50mm male slip

50mm male slip

50mm male slip

51 mm male slip

54 mm hole
54 mm hole
54 mm hole
54mm hole
54mm hole
54mm hole
54mm hole
54 mm open hole
54 mm open hole
54 mm open hole
55mm hole
55mm open hole
60 mm hole
60mm hole
60 mm hole
60 mm open hole

70mm fine
female thread

75mm hole
75mm hole
75mm hole
75mm hole
75mm open hole
75mm open hole
75mm open hole
100 mm open hole
100mm open hole

102mm
recessed top

120mm large hole

150mm open hole

Closed

30mm open hole

38 mm coarse thread

60 mm hole with slots

50mm hole
50mm hole
50mm hole

50 mm hole
50mm hole

50 mm hole

50 mm open hole
50 mm open hole
50 mm open hole
50mm open hole
50 mm open hole
38mm fine thread
50 mm male slip
50mm hole

50 mm open hole

64 mm hole with
bevelled edge

64 mm hole with
bevelled edge

54 mm hole

54 mm hole

54 mm hole
54mm hole
54mm hole
54mm hole
54mm hole

54 mm open hole
54 mm open hole
54 mm open hole
55mm hole
55mm open hole
60mm hole
60mm hole

Male push fit
Male push fit

Closed

75mm hole
75mm hole
75mm hole
75mm hole
75mm open hole
75mm open hole
75mm open hole
100 mm open hole

100 mm open hole

102 mm rim floor seal

120 mm large hole

150mm open hole

Length | Diameter
190mm 150mm
132mm 70mm
210mm 152mm
184mm 216mm
102mm 40mm
203mm 108 mm
255mm 145mm
267mm 152mm
375mm 135mm
451mm 135mm
102mm 100mm
140mm 110mm
250mm 135mm
302mm 146 mm
300mm 120mm
258 mm 133mm
180mm 150mm
229mm 203 mm
330mm 203mm
483mm 214mm
483mm 214mm

117.5mm 125mm
168 mm 125mm
235mm 125mm
338mm 125mm
338mm 125mm
338mm 125mm
510mm 125mm
375mm 127mm
540mm 130mm
600mm 130mm
200mm 110mm
760mm 137mm
178 mm 98 mm
480mm 110mm
480mm 215mm
480mm 215mm

90mm 100mm
249mm 178 mm
267mm 216mm
500mm 178 mm
746 mm 178 mm
280mm 180mm
300mm 178 mm
300mm 160mm
185mm 180mm
440mm 215mm
197 mm 200mm
130mm 200mm
220mm 225mm



By Length & Diameter

Darlly

SC803

SC806
SC750
SC802
SC726
SC721
SC764
SC770
SC798
SC771
SC732
SC754
SC715
SC809
SC752
SC753
SC725
SC727

SC728

SC780
SC711
SC759
SC760
SC784
SC739
SC772
SC807

SC729

SC799
SC734
SC716
SC745
SC720
SC718
SC724

SC714
SC736
SC737

SC788
SC744
SC709
SC705
SC710
SC741
SC756
SC735
SC717
SC746

SC779

SC768

Length

90mm

102mm
102mm
105 mm
117.5mm
130mm
132mm
140mm
140mm
150mm
168mm
170mm
171 mm
173mm
175mm
175mm
178 mm
178 mm

180 mm

180mm
184mm
185mm
190mm
190mm
190mm
190mm
194mm

197mm

200mm
203mm
203mm
203mm
203mm
204mm
209mm

210mm

210mm

210mm

220mm
229mm
232mm
235mm
248mm
249mm
250mm
2565mm
258 mm
258 mm

260 mm

264mm

Diameter

100mm

40mm
100mm
110mm
125mm
200mm

70mm
110mm
130mm
200mm
125mm
200mm
117 mm
143mm
140mm
140mm

98 mm

115mm

121 mm

150mm
216mm
180mm
150mm
150mm
180mm
183mm
152mm

200mm

110mm
108 mm
117 mm
131 mm
171 mm
150 mm

117mm

152 mm

152mm

152mm

225mm
203mm
152 mm
125mm
178 mm
178 mm
135mm
145mm
117 mm
133mm

130mm

144mm

70mm fine
female thread

50mm hole

50mm open hole
Closed

54mm hole
120mm large hole
30mm open hole
50mm open hole
Handle

Handle

54mm hole
Handle

Closed with handle
Handle

Closed

Closed

60mm hole
Closed with handle

Closed with handle

50mm fine thread
48mm hole
100mm open hole
Off centre push-fit
Full centre push-fit
Closed with handle
Handle

Handle

102mm
recessed top

55mm hole

50mm hole
Closed with handle
Closed

Closed with handle
Closed with handle
Closed with handle

Closed with handle

Closed with handle

45mm open
slip hole

150 mm open hole
50mm male slip
Closed with handle
54mm hole
Closed with handle
75mm hole

50mm open hole
50mm hole
Closed with handle

50mm open hole
Handle

Closed with
string tab

Closed

50mm hole

50mm open hole
Bayonet

54mm hole

120mm large hole
30mm open hole
50mm open hole

38 mm coarse thread
50mm coarse thread
54mm hole

50mm fine thread
38mm fine male thread
38mm fine male thread
38 mm coarse thread
50 mm fine thread
60mm hole

48 mm hole with 2 slots

38mm coarse male
thread

50mm male slip

60 mm hole with slots
100 mm open hole
Closed

Closed

60 mm fine thread

50 mm fine thread

50mm fine male thread
102 mm rim floor seal

55mm hole

50mm hole

38mm fine male thread
75mm fine thread

51 mm fine male thread
38mm fine male thread
38mm fine male

38mm coarse
male thread

45mm male slip fitting
38mm coarse thread

150 mm open hole
50mm hole

38mm fine male thread
54mm hole

38 mm fine male thread
75mm hole

50mm open hole
50mm hole

38 mm fine male thread
38mm fine thread

38 mm coarse
female thread

54mm open hole

Darlly

SC712
SC730

SC713
SC773
SC786
SC701
SC776

SC789

SC755
SC766
SC790
SC767
SC751
SC808
SC703
SC719
SC749
SC704
SC706
SC723
SC740

SC757

SC722

SC787
SC810
SC777
SC748
SC774

SC702

SC775
SC761

SC731

SC738
SC747

SC707

SC762
SC763
SC783

SC708

SC781

SC758
SC742
SC733
SC791
SC792
SC743
SC769

Length

267 mm

267 mm

267 mm
270mm
270mm
272mm
280mm

290mm

300mm
300mm
300mm
300mm
302mm
302mm
318mm
318mm
330mm
338mm
338mm
338mm
349mm

350mm

355mm

370mm
375mm
375mm
375mm
375mm

394mm

410mm
440mm

445mm

451 mm
457 mm

460mm

480mm
480mm
480mm

483mm

483mm

500mm
500mm
510mm
540mm
600 mm
746 mm
760mm

Diameter

152mm

180mm

216mm
180mm
180mm
140mm
180mm

120mm

120mm
121mm
160mm
178 mm
146mm
216mm
132mm
132mm
203mm
125mm
125mm
125mm
178 mm

130mm

214mm

180mm
127mm
135mm
178 mm
180mm

171 mm

200mm
215mm

152mm

135mm
203mm

214mm

110mm
215mm
215mm

214mm

214mm

150mm
178 mm
125mm
130mm
130mm
178 mm
137mm

50mm hole

Closed with Y’
stand offs

75mm hole
Handle

Handle

Closed with handle

75mm open hole
Handle

50 mm open hole
Handle

75mm open hole
75mm open hole
50mm open hole
Handle

Closed with handle
Closed with handle
50mm male slip
54 mm hole

54mm hole

54mm hole
Closed with handle

Handle

Closed with 51 mm
fine thread

Handle

54 mm open hole
50mm hole
Handle

Handle

Removable handle

Handle

100mm open hole
Removable handle

50mm hole
Handle

Closed with 3 step
castle edge

60 mm hole
60 mm hole

60 mm open hole

51 mm male slip

50mm male slip

Handle

75mm hole
54mm hole
54mm open hole
54mm open hole
75mm hole

55mm open hole

50 mm hole
50 mm hole with twist lock

75mm hole

50 mm slip fit hole

66 mm open hole

51 mm fine male thread
75mm open hole

38mm coarse
male thread

50mm open hole

38 mm male thread
75mm open hole
75mm open hole

50 mm open hole

64 mm male slip

51 mm fine male thread
51 mm fine male thread
50 mm open hole

54 mm hole

54 mm hole

54mm hole

50 mm hole

38 mm coarse
female thread

64 mm hole with
bevelled edge

66 mm open hole
54 mm open hole
50mm hole

50 mm open hole
50 mm slip fit hole

51 mm coarse
male thread

90 mm hole
100mm open hole

50 mm coarse male
thread

50 mm hole
50 mm fine thread

64 mm hole with
bevelled edge

60 mm hole
Male push fit
Male push fit

64 mm hole with
bevelled edge

64 mm hole with
bevelled edge

38mm fine thread
75mm hole
54mm hole
54 mm open hole
54 mm open hole
75mm hole

55mm open hole
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By Unicel & Pleatco Code

Unicel Pleatco Length |Diameter Unicel Pleatco Length | Diameter
SC752  N/A N/A 175mm 140mm SC726  C-4401 PRB17.5SF PR 117.5mm 125mm
SC760 | N/A N/A 190mm 150mm SC732 | C-4405 PRB25SF PR 168 mm 125mm
SC780 | N/A N/A 180mm 150mm SC799  C-4605 PMS 8 200mm 110mm
SC784 | N/A N/A 190mm 150mm SC734 | C-4607 PC7-120 203mm 108 mm
SC802 | N/A N/A 105mm 110mm SC723 | C-4950 PRB50-N 338mm 125mm
SC803 | N/A N/A 90mm 100mm SC706 | C-4950 PRB50TN 338mm 125mm
SC806  N/A N/A 102mm 40mm SC733 | C-4975 PRB75 210mm 125mm
SC754 | N/A PAS40-F2M 170mm 200mm SC792 | C-4995 PCAL100 600mm 130mm
SC770  N/A PBWS5PAIR 140mm 110mm SC768 | C-5300 PJW50 264mm 144mm
SC724 | N/A PDM25 209 mm 117mm SC751 | C-5302 PJw25 302mm 146 mm
SC753 | N/A PJZ16 175mm 140mm SC735 (C-5315 P1N20 255mm 145mm
SC739 | N/A PMA40-F2M 190mm 180mm SC756 | C-5345 PLBS50 250mm 135mm
SC727  N/A PSG13.5 178 mm 115mm SC769  C-5351 PCST120 760mm 137mm
SC789 | N/A PSG27.5 290 mm 120mm SC777 | C-5374 PLBS75 375mm 135mm
SC808  N/A PWK50 302mm 216mm SC791 | C-5396 PCST80 540mm 130mm
SC809 | N/A PWL25P4 173mm 143mm SC738 | C-5397 PLBS100 451 mm 135mm
SC779 N/A PWW50S 260mm 130mm SC712  C-6430 PWK30 267 mm 152mm
SC715 | 4CH-20 PHC25P4 171 mm 117mm SC790 | C-6600 PWK25-4 300mm 160mm
SC716 | 4CH-21 PA13 203mm 117mm SC759  C-7330 PMA30-2002R 185mm 180mm
SC717 | 4CH-24 PGS25P4 258mm 117mm SC786 | C-7350 PCD50 270mm 180mm
SC766  4CH-30 PTL25P-4 300mm 121 mm SC730 C-7367 PDO75-2000 267mm 180mm
SC757 | 4CH-949 PWW50L 350mm 130mm SC787 | C-7375 PSCD75 370mm 180mm
SC728 | 5CH-35 PMAX50 180mm 121mm SC748 | C-7400 PTL50XW 375mm 178 mm
SC718 | 5CH-35 PMAX50P4 204mm 150 mm SC767 | C-7437 PCM44-4 300mm 178 mm
SC746 | 5CH-45 PFF50P 258 mm 133mm SC776  C-7440 PPF40 280mm 180mm
SC745 | 5CH-203 PLA 35 203mm 131mm SC740 | C-7449 PVT 50P 349mm 178 mm
SC703 | 5CH-352 PPM50-SC 318mm 132mm SC773  C-7451 PCD50 270mm 180mm
SC701 | 5CH-402 PJW40-SC 272mm 140mm SC774 | C-7479 PCD75 375mm 180mm
SC719  5CH-502 PPM50-SC 318mm 132mm SC741 | C-7626 PA25 249mm 178 mm
SC709 | 6CH-47 PTL47TW 232mm 152mm SC742 | C-7656 PA50 500mm 178 mm
SC758 6CH-75 PWW75 500mm 150 mm SC743  C-7698 PCM100SV 746 mm 178 mm
SC807 | 6CH-352 PAS40-F2M 194mm 152mm SC707 | C-8325 PSD125 Universal 460 mm 214 mm
SC720  6CH-502 PA550SV 203mm 171 mm SC708 (C-8236 PSD125-2000 483mm 214mm
SC798 | 6CH-924 PWW258V-P3 140mm 130mm SC729 | C-8341 PMA45 197 mm 200mm
SC714  6CH-940 PWW50 210mm 152mm SC711 | C-8350 PVT50W 184mm 216mm
SC736 | 6CH-941 PWW100-ST 210mm 152mm SC722 | C-8380 PSD85 355mm 214mm
SC737  6CH-942 PWW100-ST 210mm 152mm SC775 | C-8399 PCD100 410mm 200mm
SC731 | 6CH-959 PJP60-F2S 445mm 152mm SC761 | C-8409 PA90 440mm 215mm
SC702  6CH-960 PJWBOTL-2A 394mm 171 mm SC713  C-8465 PWK65 267 mm 216mm
SC772 | 7CH-322 PAS35-2 190mm 183mm SC744 | C-8450 PCS50N 229mm 203 mm
SC710 | 7CH-40 PVT40 248 mm 178 mm SC749  C-8475 PCS75N 330mm 203 mm
SC747 | 8CH-202 PCS50N 457 mm 203mm SC788 | C-9405 PAP50-4 220mm 225mm
SC771  8CH-950 PBF50 150 mm 200mm SC763  Sundance Code: 6473-165 480mm 215mm
SC764 | C-2305 PSB3.5 132mm 70mm SC721 | Sundance Code: 6540-502 130mm 200mm
SC725 | C-3310AM PMA10 178 mm 98 mm SC783  Sundance Code: 6541-397 480mm 215mm
SC810 | C-4305 PMT50 375mm 127mm SC762 | Sundance Code: 6473-164 480mm 110mm
SC750 (C-4310 PWW10 102mm 100mm SC781  Sundance Code: 6540-507 483mm 214mm
SC755 | C-4325 PA-225 300mm 120mm
SC704  C-4326 PRB251N 338 mm 125mm

SC705 | C-4335 PRB351N3 235mm 125mm
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Darlly Code

Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 100

Suitable for the following brands

* Del Sol
* Sundance Redondo
* Sundance Hermosa

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
5CH-402 PJW40-SC FC-2811
Length Diameter Filtration
272mm (10%4") 140mm (5%") 4512

Top Bottom

Closed with handle 51 mm fine male thread
Box Quantity Box Size

9 420mm x 420mm x 330 mm

Golden Coast Code

L Darlly Code
No 'N/A 'N/A

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 103

Suitable for the following brands

* Jacuzzi: 6540-476
* Jacuzzi: 6541-383
 Jacuzzi Premium J-300 series

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
6CH-960 PJW6EO0TL-2A FC-2800
Length Diameter Filtration
394mm (154" 171 mm (6%4") 52ft2

Top Bottom

Removable handle 51 mm coarse male thread
Box Quantity Box Size

9 530 mm x 530 mm x 450 mm

Golden Coast Code
7623274103

Darlly Code
Yes SC702S

Bl
o

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 106

Suitable for the following brands
* Marquis Everyday range

Notes
* This is the 35ft2 version of SC719

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
5CH-352 PPM50-SC FC-0196M
Length Diameter Filtration
318mm (124" 132mm (5") 35ft2

Top Bottom

Closed with handle 51 mm fine male thread
Box Quantity Box Size

9 420mm x 420mm x 380 mm

Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A

Darlly Code




Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code
Suitable for the following brands

76 23 273 109

* Apollo * Coleman * Mistral
* Aqua  Coyote *PDC
* Arctic * Emerald * Roto
* Artesian * Great Lakes * Signature
* Beachcomber * Hydropool * Southwest
* Cal * Hydrospa * Spa Crest
* Canadian * Jacuzzi *US
e Coast * Leisure Bay
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-4326 PRB251N FC-2375
Length Diameter Filtration
338mm (137%2") 125mm (5") 25ft2
Top Bottom
54mm hole 54mm hole
Box Quantity Box Size

400mm x 400mm x 370 mm

Darlly Code

Yes SC704S

Golden Coast Code
7623274109

Darlly Code

Yes SC705S

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 112
Suitable for the following brands
» Canadian * Hydrospa Notes
* Coleman e Leisure Bay * Fits Canadian:
* Garden Leisure *US Fun Tub, Niagra, Montreal
* Great Lakes * Vita * Fits Vita:
* Gulf Coast * Waterside Leisure Mirage, Quest, Duo, Joll
* Hydropool
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-4335 PRB351N3 FC-2385
Length Diameter Filtration
235mm (9") 125mm (5") 35ft2
Top Bottom
54 mm hole 54 mm hole
Box Quantity Box Size
400mm x 400mm x 270 mm

Golden Coast Code
7623274112

Darlly Code

Yes SC706S

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 115
Suitable for the following brands
* Apollo * Coleman * Signature
* Aqua * Coyote * Southwest
* Arctic * Diamante * Spa Crest
* Artesian * Emerald * Sundance
* Beachcomber * Great Lakes (680 models 2005/6)
* Cal * Hydropool » Waterside Leisure
» Canadian * Hydrospa
* Coast * Jacuzzi Notes
* Double pleats of SC704

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-4950 PRB501N FC-2390
Length Diameter Filtration
338mm (137%2") 125mm (5") 50ft2
Top Bottom
54 mm hole 54 mm hole
Box Quantity Box Size

400mm x 400mm x 370 mm

Golden Coast Code
7623274115
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Darlly Code

SC707

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 118

Suitable for the following brands

* Crystal Water
 Sundance

Notes

* Sundance part number: 6540-490

» Fits Sundance pre-2002

* Same filter as C-8320, Sundance part number: 6540-482

Unicel Pleatco Filbur

C-8325 PSD125 Universal FC-2790
Length Diameter Filtration

460 mm (18") 214mm (84" 120ft2

Top Bottom

Closed with 3 step castle edge 64 mm hole with bevelled edge
Box Quantity Box Size

4 450 mm x 450 mm x 500 mm

Darlly Code Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A

Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 121

Suitable for the following brands
» Sundance

Notes

» Sundance part numbers: 6540-488, 6540-501 & 502, 6540-507 (new MicroClean 2)

* This filter replaces both the standard filter cartridge and 5" disposable MicroClean
element of a Sundance filter.

» This is a far more cost effective option since it avoids having to replace the MicroClean
element every month. There is a bulkhead within the core.

Unicel Pleatco Filbur

C-8236 PSD125-2000 FC-2780
Length Diameter Filtration
483mm (19" 214mm (8 4") 12512

Top Bottom

51 mm male slip 64 mm hole with bevelled edge
Box Quantity Box Size

4 450mm x 450 mm x 530 mm

Darlly Code Golden Coast Code
Yes SC708S 7623274121

”

.

MR 1 lllf‘

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 124

Suitable for the following brands

* Aber

* Crystal Water

* Costco

* Hydrospa

o LA

* Sundance (680 Series 2007 +)

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
6CH-47 PTL47W FC-0315
Length Diameter Filtration
232mm (9") 152mm (6") 4712

Top Bottom

Closed with handle 38 mm fine male thread
Box Quantity Box Size

9 480 mm x 480 mm x 290 mm

Darlly Code Golden Coast Code

No N/A N/A




Darlly Code

SC710

11111 'iIH‘

Darlly Code

-l*.unumlllii‘

pa—

A1 IH]I‘

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 127

Suitable for the following brands

* Coleman

* Vita

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
7CH-40 PVT40 FC-0435
Length Diameter Filtration
248 mm (9%4") 178mm (7") 4012

Top Bottom

Closed with handle 38 mm fine male thread
Box Quantity Box Size

4 380mm x 380mm x 310 mm

Golden Coast Code

Darlly Code
No N/A N/A

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 130

Suitable for the following brands

* Leisure Bay

* Vita

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-8350 PVT50W FC-3053
Length Diameter Filtration
184 mm (7") 216mm (8%") 50ft2
Top Bottom

48 mm hole 60 mm hole with slots
Box Quantity Box Size

4 450mm x 450 mm x 220 mm

Golden Coast Code

Darlly Code
No N/A N/A

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 133

Suitable for the following brands

* Hydropool
* Hotspot
* HotSpring

Notes
* Hot Springs part number: 31489
* Fits all Hotspring and Solana Models and Hot Spot 1998-2002

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-6430 PWK30 FC-3915
Length Diameter Filtration
267 mm (10%4") 152mm (6") 30ft2

Top Bottom

50mm hole 50mm hole

Box Quantity Box Size

9 480 mm x 480 mm x 300 mm

Golden Coast Code
7623274133

Darlly Code

Yes SC712S
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Darlly Code

Darlly Code

Darlly Code

SC713

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 136

Suitable for the following brands
* HotSpring 31114
* Tiger River

Notes
« Fits all Tiger River + Limelight Models

Darlly Code

Yes SC713S

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-8465 PWK65 FC-3960
Length Diameter Filtration
267mm (10%4") 216mm (8%4") 65 ft2
Top Bottom
75mm hole 75mm hole
Box Quantity Box Size

450mm x 450 mm x 300 mm

Golden Coast Code
7623274 136

SC714

Golden Coast Code
Suitable for the following brands

76 23 273 139

Darlly Code
Yes SC714S

* Aegean * Elite * Spaform
* Barrier Reef * First Choice * Spaserve
* Canadian * Gulf Coast * Trade Price
* Catalina * Inspirations * VVita Spa
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
6CH-940 PWW50 FC-0359
Length Diameter Filtration
210mm (8 V4") 152mm (6") 4512
Top Bottom
Closed with handle 38 mm coarse male thread
Box Quantity Box Size

470mm x 470mm x 270 mm

Golden Coast Code
7623274139

SC715

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 142

Suitable for the following brands

* Catalina

* Chrystal Pools
* Master
 Softub

* Vita

Unicel Pleatco
4CH-20 PHC25P4

Filbur
FC-0125

Length Diameter
171 mm (6%4") 117mm (434"

Filtration
25ft2

Top
Closed with handle

Bottom
38 mm fine male thread

Box Quantity

Darlly Code

No N/A

Box Size

370mm x 370mm x 230 mm
Golden Coast Code
N/A




Darlly Code

SC716

Bl

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 145

Suitable for the following brands

* Aegean
* Saratoga
* Vita

Notes
 VVoyager MKk1 (pre May 2005)

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
4CH-21 PA13 FC-0121
Length Diameter Filtration
203 mm (7 %") 117mm (4%4") 19ft2

Top Bottom

Closed with handle 38 mm fine male thread
Box Quantity Box Size

9 370mm x 370mm x 270 mm

Golden Coast Code

Darlly Code
No N/A N/A

Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 148

Suitable for the following brands

 Crown Notes

* DreamMaker * Fits EcoSpa Axiom and Matrix

* Easy

*Eco

°LA

* Saratoga

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
4CH-24 PGS25P4 FC-0131
Length Diameter Filtration
258 mm (10 V4") 117mm (494" 2512
Top Bottom

Closed with handle 38 mm fine male thread
Box Quantity Box Size

9 370mm x 370mm x 310 mm

Darlly Code
No N/A N/A

Golden Coast Code

Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 151

Suitable for the following brands

* Artesian

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
5CH-35 PMAX50P4 FC-0300
Length Diameter Filtration
204 mm (7 %4") 150mm (5%4") 45ft2

Top Bottom

Closed with handle 38 mm fine male thread
Box Quantity Box Size

9 450 mm x 450 mm x 260 mm

Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A

Darlly Code
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Darlly Code

SC719

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 154

Suitable for the following brands
* Marquis

Notes
* This is the 50ft2 version of the SC703

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
5CH-502 PPM50-SC FC-0195
Length Diameter Filtration
318mm (124" 132mm (5") 50ft2

Top Bottom

Closed with handle 51 mm fine male thread
Box Quantity Box Size

9 420mm x 420mm x 380 mm

Darlly Code Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A

Darlly Code

SC720

76 23 273 157

Golden Coast Code

Suitable for the following brands

* Artesian

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
6CH-502 PA550SV FC-0311
Length Diameter Filtration
203 mm (7 ¥4") 171 mm (6%4") 501t

Top Bottom

Closed with handle 51 mm fine male thread
Box Quantity Box Size

4 360 mm x 360 mm x 260 mm

Darlly Code
Yes SC720S

Golden Coast Code
76 23 274 157

Darlly Code

SC721

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 160

Suitable for the following brands
» Sundance

Notes

* This is a replacement for the Sundance Spas MicroClean filter cartridge and is used in
conjunction with the C-8380 75 ft2 pleated filter cartridge - SC722

* This MicroClean filter cartridge is disposable (cannot be cleaned) and must be
replaced every 3-4 months to ensure proper spa filtration and equipment operation.

» Sundance Spas part number: 6540-502 use with 6540-501

Unicel Pleatco Filbur

N/A N/A N/A

Length Diameter Filtration
130mm (5") 200mm (7 %4") N/A

Top Bottom

120mm large hole 120 mm large hole

Box Quantity Box Size

8 420mm x 420mm x 280 mm

Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A

Darlly Code




Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 163

Darlly Code Suitable for the following brands

* Sundance

Notes

» Fits many Sundance Spas 850 Series and 780 Series Spas available in the UK in
conjunction with the MicroClean 1 disposable filter element SC721.

» Sundance Spas part number: 6540-501

>
‘\'ﬁ it J l ‘ Unicel Pleatco Filbur
A “ | C-8380 PSD85 FC-2810
— Length Diameter Filtration
355mm (14 V4") 214mm (8 4") 85ft2
Top Bottom
Closed with 51 mm fine thread 64 mm hole with bevelled edge
Box Quantity Box Size
4 450 mm x 450 mm x 400 mm
SILVERSTE Darlly Code Golden Coast Code
Yes SC722S8 76 23 274 163
Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 166
Darlly Code Suitable for the following brands
* Apollo * Coyote * Signature
* Aqua * Diamante * Southwest
* Arctic * Emerald * Spa Crest
* Beachcomber * Great Lakes * Splash
* Cal * Hydropool * Sundance
» Canadian * Hydrospa (disposable replacement
* Coast * Jacuzzi for C-4950 & C-4326)
* Coleman * Mistral
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-4950 PRB50-N FC-2390
Length Diameter Filtration
338mm (134" 125mm (5") -
Top Bottom
54 mm hole 54 mm hole
Box Quantity Box Size
9 400mm x 400mm x 370 mm
SILVER¥STRES Darlly Code Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A
Darl Iy Code Suitable for the following brands

* DreamMaker

Unicel Pleatco Filbur

N/A PDM25 -

Length Diameter Filtration
209 mm (8 /4") 117mm (434" 25ft2

Top Bottom

Closed with handle 38 mm fine male thread
Box Quantity Box Size

9 380 mm x 380 mm x 260 mm

Darlly Code Golden Coast Code

No N/A N/A




Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 172
Darlly Code SC725 Suitable for the following brands

* Down East
* Master

Notes
* Use in conjunction with SC729 (PMA45)

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-3310AM PMA10 N/A

Length Diameter Filtration
178 mm (7") 98 mm (4%4") 101t2

Top Bottom

60mm hole 60 mm hole

Box Quantity Box Size

18 320 mm x 320mm x 390 mm

L Darlly Code Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A
Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 175

SC726 (PAIR) Suitable for the following brands
* Apollo Notes
* Beachcomber * Per pair
* Clearwater
* Hydrospa

- *PDC
“ ’ * Spaform
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-4401 PRB17.5SF PR FC-2386
Length Diameter Filtration
117.5mm (4 %" 125mm (5") 1812
Top Bottom
54 mm hole 54 mm hole
Box Quantity Box Size
9 400mm x 400mm x 270 mm
iH Darlly Code Golden Coast Code

No N/A N/A
Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 178
Suitable for the following brands
* Saratoga
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
N/A PSG13.5 FC-0185
Length Diameter Filtration
178 mm (7") 115mm (4 %4") 1412
Top Bottom
Closed with handle 48mm hole with 2 slots
Box Quantity Box Size
9 380mm x 380mm x 210 mm

Ly TH Darlly Code Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A




Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 181

Darlly Code
N/A

Suitable for the following brands
» Strong
* Antigua
* Cyprus & Rio
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
5CH-35 PMAX50 FC-0300
Length Diameter Filtration
180mm (8 14") 121 mm (4%4") 201t
Top Bottom
Closed with handle 38 mm coarse male thread
Box Quantity Box Size

430mm x 430 mm x 240 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Darlly Code

. VT

SC729

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 184

Suitable for the following brands

* Down East
* Master

Notes

 Use in conjunction with SC725 (PMA10)

4

No

Darlly Code

N/A

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-8341 PMA45 FC-1007
Length Diameter Filtration
197 mm (7 %4") 200mm (7 %4") 45ft2
Top Bottom
102 mm recessed top hole 102 mm rim floor seal
Box Quantity Box Size

430mm x 430 mm x 240 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Darlly Code

SC730

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 187

Suitable for the following brands

* Dimension One

Darlly Code

SC730S

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-7367 PDO75-2000 FC-3059
Length Diameter Filtration
267 mm (10%4") 180 mm (7") 75ft2
Top Bottom
Closed with Y’ stand offs 50 mm hole with twist lock
Box Quantity Box Size

380 mm x 380 mm x 320 mm

Golden Coast Code
7623274187

23
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Golden Coast Code

* Jacuzzi Premium J400

Suitable for the following brands

76 23 273 190

Yes

Darlly Code

SC731S

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
6CH-959 PJP60-F2S FC-2715
Length Diameter Filtration
445 mm (17 9%4") 152mm (6") 601t
Top Bottom
Removable handle 50 mm coarse male thread
Box Quantity Box Size

430mm x 430 mm x 500 mm

Golden Coast Code
7623274190

Darlly Code

SC732 ean

B il

Golden Coast Code

* Beachcomber
* Canadian

* Clearwater
*QCA

* Signature

* Sunrise

Suitable for the following brands

76 23 273 193

Unicel
C-4405

Pleatco
PRB25SF PR

Filbur
FC-2387

Length
168 mm (6%4")

Diameter
125mm (5")

Filtration
25ft2

Top
54 mm hole

Bottom
54 mm hole

Box Quantity

Yes

Darlly Code

SC7328

Box Size

400mm x 400 mm x 200 mm
Golden Coast Code
7623274193

Golden Coast Code

76 23 273 196

Darlly Code

SC733S

Suitable for the following brands
* Hydropool
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-4975 PRB75 FC-2395
Length Diameter Filtration
510mm (20" 125mm (5") 7512
Top Bottom
54 mm hole 54 mm hole
Box Quantity Box Size

400 mm x 400 mm x 200 mm

Golden Coast Code
7623274196




Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code
Suitable for the following brands

e Intex A Pools 81t, 10ft, 12ft and 15ft
* Inflatable spas

76 23 273 199

Darlly Code

No N/A

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-4607 PC7-120 FC-3710
Length Diameter Filtration
203 mm (7 %4") 108 mm (4 4") 6 ft2

Top Bottom

50mm hole 50 mm hole

Box Quantity Box Size

18 380 mm x 380 mm x 430 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code
Suitable for the following brands

* Intex B Pools 18ft plus
* Inflatable spas

76 23 273 202

Darlly Code

No N/A

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-5315 P1N20 FC-3752
Length Diameter Filtration
255mm (10 V4") 145mm (6") 201t
Top Bottom
50mm hole 50 mm hole
Box Quantity Box Size

460 mm x 460 mm x 280 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code
Suitable for the following brands

* Alps
* Elite
* Leisurerite

Notes
» Used as a pair with SC737 (6CH-942)

76 23 273 205

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
6CH-941 PWW100-ST FC-0360
Length Diameter Filtration
210mm (8 4") 152mm (6") 4512
Top Bottom
Closed with handle 45mm male slip fitting
Box Quantity Box Size

480 mm x 480 mm x 280 mm

Darlly Code

No N/A

Golden Coast Code
N/A
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Darlly Code

SC737 @orrom

Golden Coast Code
Suitable for the following brands

* Alps
* Elite
* Leisurerite

Notes
* Used as a pair with SC736 (6CH-941)

76 23 273 208

Darlly Code
No N/A

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
6CH-942 PWW100-ST FC-0360
Length Diameter Filtration
210mm (8 V4" 152mm (6") 4512
Top Bottom
45mm open slip hole 38 mm coarse thread
Box Quantity Box Size

480mm x 480 mm x 270 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Darlly Code

Darlly Code

SC739

o mnl‘

Golden Coast Code
Suitable for the following brands
* Leisure Bay

Notes
* Leisure Bay part number: 817-0016

76 23 273 211

Darlly Code

No N/A

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-5397 PLBS100 FC-2972
Length Diameter Filtration

451 mm (17 %" 135mm (5'%") 100ft2

Top Bottom

50mm hole 50 mm hole

Box Quantity Box Size

9 430mm x 430 mm x 480 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Golden Coast Code
Suitable for the following brands
* Master

Notes

76 23 273 214

« This one filter replaces the PMA45 (SC729) and PMA10 (SC725)

Darlly Code

No N/A

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
N/A PMA40-F2M FC-0418
Length Diameter Filtration
190mm (7") 180 mm (7") 40ft2
Top Bottom
Closed with handle 60 mm fine thread
Box Quantity Box Size
380mm x 380mm x 210 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A




Darlly Code

SC740

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 217

Darlly Code
N/A

Suitable for the following brands
* Sunrise
* Hercules
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-7449 PVT 50P FC-0491
Length Diameter Filtration
349mm (13%4") 178 mm (7") 502
Top Bottom
Closed with handle 50mm hole
Box Quantity Box Size
380 mm x 380 mm x 420 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Darlly Code

Darlly Code

SC742

A0
—

M

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 220

Suitable for the following brands

* Hayward

* Hollibaugh
*PDC

* Sonoma

* Phoenician

Unicel
C-7626

Pleatco
PA25

Filbur
FC-1230

Length
249mm (9%4")

Diameter
178 mm (7")

Filtration
25ft2

Top
75mm hole

Bottom
75mm hole

Box Quantity

Darlly Code
N/A

Box Size

420 mm x 420mm x 280 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 223

Suitable for the following brands

* Cal

* Hayward

* Hollibaugh
*PDC

Unicel
C-7656

Pleatco
PA50

Filbur
FC-1240

Length
500mm (19%")

Diameter
178 mm (7")

Filtration
50ft2

Top
75mm hole

Bottom
75mm hole

Box Quantity

Darlly Code

N/A

Box Size

380 mm x 380mm x 530 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A
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Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 226
Darlly Code SC743 Suitable for the following brands

* American Products

* Hayward

* Pentair Pool Products
* Premier
 Springwater

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-7698 PCM100SV FC-0650
Length Diameter Filtration
746 mm (29 14" 178 mm (7") 100ft2
Top Bottom
75mm hole 75mm hole
Box Quantity Box Size
9 420mm x 420mm x 330 mm
L% iH Darlly Code Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A
Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 229
Darlly Code SC744 Suitable for the following brands
* Coleman
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-8450 PCS50N FC-3310
Length Diameter Filtration
229 mm (9") 203 mm (7 %4") 50ft2
Top Bottom
50mm male slip 50mm hole
Box Quantity Box Size
4 450mm x 450 mm x 290 mm
1; Darlly Code Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A
Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 232
Darl Iy Code SC745 Suitable for the following brands
oA
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
5CH-203 PLA 35 FC-0303
Length Diameter Filtration
203 mm (7 %4") 131 mm (5") 10012
Top Bottom
Closed 75mm fine thread
Box Quantity Box Size
9 420mm x 420mm x 380 mm
i Darlly Code Golden Coast Code
Iid No N/A N/A




Darlly Code

SC746

Golden Coast Code

76 23 273 235

Darlly Code

No N/A

Suitable for the following brands
* Freeflo
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
5CH-45 PFF50P FC-2401
Length Diameter Filtration
258 mm (10 4") 133mm (5") 45ft2
Top Bottom
50mm open hole 38 mm fine thread
Box Quantity Box Size

430 mm x 430 mm x 300 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Darlly Code

Darlly Code

SC747

SC748

Golden Coast Code

76 23 273 238

Darlly Code

No N/A

Suitable for the following brands
* Diamante
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
8CH-202 PCS50N FC-0517
Length Diameter Filtration
457 mm (18") 203 mm (7 %" 120ft2
Top Bottom
Handle 50 mm fine thread
Box Quantity Box Size

430mm x 430mm x 510 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Golden Coast Code

76 23 273 241

Darlly Code

No N/A

Suitable for the following brands
* Goldkey
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-7400 PTL50XW FC-3098
Length Diameter Filtration
375mm (15" 178 mm (7") 50ft2
Top Bottom
Handle 50mm open hole
Box Quantity Box Size

380 mm x 380 mm x 420 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A
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Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code

* Coleman
» California Cooperage

Suitable for the following brands

76 23 273 244

No

Darlly Code

N/A

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-8475 PCS75N FC-3320
Length Diameter Filtration
330mm (13" 203 mm (7 %4") 751t2
Top Bottom
50mm male slip 50 mm open hole
Box Quantity Box Size

460 mm x 460 mm x 360 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Darlly Code

Diparliy @ 40101
Usicn! I 04310

- Plewlca #PWW10
Filbur d FC30TT

Golden Coast Code

* Leisure Bay
*PDC

* Sedona

* Sof

* Viking

* Roto

Suitable for the following brands

76 23 273 247

Unicel
C-4310

Pleatco
PWW10

Filbur
FC-3077

Length
102mm (4")

Diameter
100mm (4")

Filtration
10ft2

Top
50mm open hole

Bottom
50 mm open hole

Box Quantity
9 Pairs

No

Darlly Code
N/A

Box Size

345mm x 345mm x 340 mm
Golden Coast Code
N/A

Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code

76 23 273 250

Darlly Code

N/A

Suitable for the following brands
* Jacuzzi
¢ Teledyne
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-5302 PJw25 FC-1305
Length Diameter Filtration
302mm (11%4") 146 mm (6") 50ft2
Top Bottom
50mm open hole 50 mm open hole
Box Quantity Box Size
460 mm x 460 mm x 330 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A




Darlly Code

SC752

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 253

Suitable for the following brands
* Jazzi: filter type 1

Darlly Code
No N/A

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
N/A N/A N/A
Length Diameter Filtration
175mm (514") 140mm (7") 2512
Top Bottom
Closed 38 mm coarse thread
Box Quantity Box Size
460 mm x 460 mm x 210 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Darlly Code

Darlly Code

Bl

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 256

Suitable for the following brands
* Jazzi: filter type 2

Darlly Code
No N/A

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
N/A PJZ16 N/A
Length Diameter Filtration
175mm (514" 140mm (7") 25ft2
Top Bottom
Closed 50 mm fine thread
Box Quantity Box Size
460 mm x 460 mm x 210 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 259

Suitable for the following brands
e Jazzi: filter type 3

Darlly Code

No N/A

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
N/A PAS40-F2M N/A
Length Diameter Filtration
170mm (6 %4") 200mm (7 %4") 35ft2
Top Bottom
Handle 50mm fine thread
Box Quantity Box Size
360 mm x 360 mm x 260 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A
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Darlly Code

SC755

Golden Coast Code

76 23 273 262

No

Darlly Code

N/A

Suitable for the following brands
* Pentair
* Hayward
* Apollo
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-4325 PA-225 FC-1220
Length Diameter Filtration
300 mm (114") 120mm (4 %4") 75ft2
Top Bottom
50mm open hole 50 mm open hole
Box Quantity Box Size
400mm x 400mm x 370 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Darlly Code

SC756

Golden Coast Code

* Dynasty
* Garden Leisure
* Leisure Bay

Suitable for the following brands

76 23 273 265

No

Darlly Code

N/A

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-5345 PLBS50 FC-2970
Length Diameter Filtration
250mm (9%4") 135mm (5") 50ft2
Top Bottom
50mm open hole 50 mm open hole
Box Quantity Box Size

430mm x 430 mm x 290 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Darlly Code

SC757

Golden Coast Code

76 23 273 268

Darlly Code

N/A

Suitable for the following brands
* Coast Silhouette
* Rising Dragon
* Sunrise
* Whitewater
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
4CH-949 PWW50L FC-0172
Length Diameter Filtration
350mm (13" 130mm (5") N/A
Top Bottom
Handle 38 mm female coarse thread
Box Quantity Box Size

400mm x 400 mm x 380 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A




Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code

76 23 273 271

Darlly Code

No N/A

Suitable for the following brands
* GMT
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
6CH-75 PWW75 N/A
Length Diameter Filtration
500mm (19%4") 150mm (6") 90ft2
Top Bottom
Handle 38mm fine thread
Box Quantity Box Size
470mm x 470mm x 560 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code
Suitable for the following brands
* Master

76 23 273 274

Darlly Code

No N/A

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-7330 PMA30-2002R FC-1003
Length Diameter Filtration
185mm (712") 180mm (7") 30ft2
Top Bottom
100 mm open hole 100 mm open hole
Box Quantity Box Size

380mm x 380 mm x 240 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Golden Coast Code

76 23 273 277

Darlly Code

No N/A

Suitable for the following brands
* Softub
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
N/A N/A N/A
Length Diameter Filtration
190 mm (7 72") 150mm (6") N/A
Top Bottom
Off centre push fit Closed
Box Quantity Box Size
480 mm x 480 mm x 220 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A
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Darlly Code

Darlly Code

SC761

SC762

Golden Coast Code

76 23 273 280

Darlly Code

No N/A

Suitable for the following brands
* Spaform Premium
* Hayward
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-8409 PA90 FC-1292
Length Diameter Filtration
440mm (17 /4" 215mm (8%4") 901t
Top Bottom
100 mm open hole 100 mm open hole
Box Quantity Box Size

480mm x 480 mm x 470 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Golden Coast Code

Suitable for the following brands
* Sundance

Notes

» Sundance MicroClean Ultra Inner
* Sundance part number: 6473-164

76 23 273 283

Darlly Code

No N/A

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
N/A N/A N/A
Length Diameter Filtration
480mm (4 4") 110mm (19") N/A
Top Bottom
60mm hole 60 mm hole
Box Quantity Box Size
310mm x 310mm x 510 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Darlly Code

SC763

Golden Coast Code

Suitable for the following brands
* Sundance

Notes

» Sundance MicroClean Ultra Outer
 Sundance part number: 6473-165

76 23 273 286

Darlly Code

No N/A

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
N/A N/A N/A
Length Diameter Filtration
480mm (19" 215mm (8%4") N/A
Top Bottom
60mm hole Male push fit
Box Quantity Box Size
450 mm x 450 mm x 540 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A




Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code
Suitable for the following brands
* Spa in a Box

SC764

76 23 273 289

Darlly Code

No N/A

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-2305 PSB3.5 FC-3120
Length Diameter Filtration
132mm (5") 70mm (2%4") 4ft2

Top Bottom

30mm open hole 30mm open hole

Box Quantity Box Size

50 370mm x 370mm x 290 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code
Description
* Sundance

SC765

Notes
» Sundance MicroClean 1 adaptor
* Sundance part number: 6540-503

76 23 273 292

Box Quantity

8

Box Size
450 mm x 450 mm x 320 mm

Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code
Suitable for the following brands

* Dimension One * Freedom
¢ Dolphin ° LA
* Esther Williams o Leisure Life

SC766

76 23 273 295

* Saratoga
* Spa Manufacturers Inc
» Sundance Sweetwater

Darlly Code

No N/A

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
4CH-30 PTL25P-4 FC-0141
Length Diameter Filtration
300mm (11%4") 121 mm (434" 2512

Top Bottom

Handle 38 mm male thread

Box Quantity Box Size

9 370mm x 370mm x 360 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A
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Golden Coast Code

76 23 273 298

Darl Iy Code Suitable for the following brands
* Sunrise
* Dimension One
° A
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-7437 PCM44-4 FC-0680
Length Diameter Filtration
300 mm (114") 178mm (7") 4412
Top Bottom
75mm open hole 75mm open hole
Box Quantity Box Size
4 380 mm x 380mm x 330mm
= Darlly Code Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A
Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 301
Suitable for the following brands
* Clearwater
* Jacuzzi
*Sun
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-5300 PJW50 FC-1320
Length Diameter Filtration
264 mm (10 4") 144mm (6") 501t
Top Bottom
Closed with string tab 54 mm open hole
Box Quantity Box Size
9 450 mm x 450 mm x 300 mm
S Darlly Code Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A
Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 304
Suitable for the following brands
e Coast
* Sunrise
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-5351 PCST120 FC-2976
Length Diameter Filtration
760mm (30 V4") 137mm (572") 1201t
Top Bottom
55mm open hole 55mm open hole
Box Quantity Box Size

430mm x 430mm x 790 mm

Darlly Code

N/A

Golden Coast Code
N/A




Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 307

Darlly Code

No N/A

Darlly Code SC770 Suitable for the following brands
* Laz-Y-Spas
.\ ‘ Unicel Pleatco Filbur
“\““ “ N/A PBW5PAIR N/A
h Length Diameter Filtration
140mm (5 4") 110mm (4 V4") 8ft2
A= Top Bottom
ﬁ 50mm open hole 50 mm open hole
NG = Box Quantity Box Size
25 560 mm x 560 mm x 310 mm
SIL) Darlly Code Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A
Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 310
Darlly Code SC771 Suitable for the following brands
* Bullfrog
! ‘ Unicel Pleatco Filbur
"l'- AL L 8CH-950 PBF50 FC-0536
H Length Diameter Filtration
150mm (6") 200mm (7 %4") 501t
Top Bottom
Handle 50 mm coarse thread
Box Quantity Box Size
430mm x 430 mm x 220 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 313

Darlly Code

No N/A

Suitable for the following brands
* Artesian
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
7CH-322 PAS35-2 FC-0420
Length Diameter Filtration
190 mm (7 72") 183mm (7") 35ft2
Top Bottom
Handle 50 mm fine thread
Box Quantity Box Size

300mm x 150mm x 210 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A
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Golden Coast Code

76 23 273 316

Darlly Code SC773 Suitable for the following brands
* Caldera 50
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-7451 PCD50 FC-3084
Length Diameter Filtration
270mm (10%4") 180mm (7") 501t
Top Bottom
Handle 50 mm slip fit hole
Box Quantity Box Size
4 380 mm x 380mm x 320mm

Darlly Code Golden Coast Code

No N/A N/A
Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 319

Darl Iy Code SC774 Suitable for the following brands
* Caldera 75
* Tahitian
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-7479 PCD75 FC-3085
Length Diameter Filtration
375mm (15" 180mm (7") 75ft2
Top Bottom
Handle 50 mm slip fit hole
Box Quantity Box Size
4 380mm x 380 mm x 420 mm

Darlly Code

No N/A

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Golden Coast Code

76 23 273 322

Darlly Code

No N/A

Suitable for the following brands

* Caldera 100

* Tahitian

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-8399 PCD100 FC-3085
Length Diameter Filtration
410mm (164" 200mm (7 %4") 100ft2
Top Bottom

Handle 90mm hole

Box Quantity Box Size

4 470mm x 470mm x 450 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A




Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 325
Darlly Code SC776 Suitable for the following brands

* Pentair Pool Products - Purex

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-7440 PPF40 FC-2130
Length Diameter Filtration
280 mm (11") 180mm (7") 4012
Top Bottom
75mm open hole 75mm open hole
Box Quantity Box Size
4 380 mm x 380mm x 320mm
1; Darlly Code Golden Coast Code

No N/A N/A
Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 328
Suitable for the following brands
* Cal
* Leisure Bay
* Maax
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-5374 PLBS75 FC-2971
Length Diameter Filtration
375mm (15" 135mm (5 %" 75ft2
Top Bottom
50mm hole 50 mm hole
Box Quantity Box Size
9 380 mm x 380 mm x 430 mm
£ iH Darlly Code Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A
Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 334

Darl Iy Code SC779 Suitable for the following brands

* Rising Dragon: PWW50S Short

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
PWW50S N/A N/A

Length Diameter Filtration
260mm (10 74") 130mm (5") 35ft2

Top Bottom

Handle 38 mm female coarse thread
Box Quantity Box Size

9 400mm x 400 mm x 280 mm

Darlly Code Golden Coast Code

No N/A N/A
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Darlly Code

Darlly Code

SC780

SC781

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 337

Suitable for the following brands
* Artesian

Notes
* Quali-Flo Filter part number: 06-0055-12

Unicel Pleatco Filbur

N/A N/A N/A

Length Diameter Filtration
180mm (7") 150mm (6") 4012

Top Bottom

50mm fine thread 50 mm male slip

Box Quantity Box Size

9 480 mm x 480 mm x 220 mm

Darlly Code Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 340

Suitable for the following brands
» Sundance 6540-507

Notes
» Sundance part number: 6540-507

Unicel Pleatco Filbur

N/A N/A N/A

Length Diameter Filtration
483mm (19" 214mm (842" 12012

Top Bottom

50mm male slip 64 mm hole with bevelled edge
Box Quantity Box Size

4 450mm x 450 mm x 530 mm

Darlly Code Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A

Darlly Code

&
s &
¥

(¢

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 343

Suitable for the following brands
* Jacuzzi Brominator
Notes

» Automatic bromine dispenser.
* For use with the filter SC731

Unicel Pleatco Filbur

N/A N/A N/A

Length Diameter Filtration
N/A N/A N/A

Top Bottom

N/A N/A

Box Quantity Box Size

100 240 mm x 240mm x 540mm

Darlly Code Golden Coast Code

No N/A N/A




Darlly Code

SC783

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 346
Suitable for the following brands

* Sundance

Notes

* Both the SC762 AND the SC763 Sundance

* Sundance part number: 6541-397

Unicel Pleatco Filbur

N/A N/A N/A

Length Diameter Filtration
480mm (19") 215mm (814" 120 ft2

Top Bottom

60mm open hole Male push fit

Box Quantity Box Size

4 440 mm x 470mm x 540 mm

Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A

Darlly Code

Darlly Code

SC784

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 349
Suitable for the following brands

* Softub

Notes

* Softub post 2010

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
N/A N/A N/A

Length Diameter Filtration
190mm (7 14") 150mm (6") 35ft2

Top Bottom
Full centre push fit Closed

Box Quantity Box Size

9 470mm x 470mm x 250 mm

iH Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A

Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 355

Suitable for the following brands

* Caldera 50

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-7350 PCD50N FC-3963
Length Diameter Filtration
270mm (102" 180mm (7") 50ft2

Top Bottom

Handle 66 mm open hole

Box Quantity Box Size

4 380 mm x 380 mm x 320 mm

Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A




Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 358

Darlly Code Suitable for the following brands
* Caldera 75
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-7375 PCD75N FC-3964
Length Diameter Filtration
370mm (1414") 180mm (7") 75ft2
Top Bottom
Handle 66 mm open hole
Box Quantity Box Size
9 380mm x 380 mm x 420 mm

iH Darlly Code Golden Coast Code

No N/A N/A

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 361
Darl Iy Code Suitable for the following brands

* Dimension One

* Endless Pools

* Pentair Pool Products - American Products
* Pentair Pool Products - Pac Fab

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-9405 PAP50-4 FC-3964
Length Diameter Filtration
220mm (8%4") 225mm (9") 501t
Top Bottom
150 mm open hole 150 mm open hole
Box Quantity Box Size
4 530mm x 530 mm x 260 mm
£ 1; Darlly Code Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A
Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 364

Darl Iy Code Suitable for the following brands
* Saratoga
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
N/A PSG27.5 FC-0194
Length Diameter Filtration
290mm (112" 120mm (4 %4") 28ft2
Top Bottom
Handle 38 mm coarse male thread
Box Quantity Box Size
9 380 mm x 380 mm x 320 mm

Ly TH Darlly Code Golden Coast Code

No N/A N/A




Golden Coast Code

76 23 273 367

Darlly Code Suitable for the following brands
* Hot Springs
» Tiger River
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-6600 PWK25-4 -
Length Diameter Filtration
300mm (11%4") 160 mm (6 4") 25ft2
Top Bottom
75mm open hole 75mm open hole
Box Quantity Box Size
4 340 mm x 340mm x 330 mm
= Darlly Code Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A
Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 370
Suitable for the following brands
* Coast (Post 2009 models)
* Waterway Plastics
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-5396 PCST80 FC-2975
Length Diameter Filtration
540mm (21 %4") 130mm (54") 801t
Top Bottom
54mm open hole 54 mm open hole
Box Quantity Box Size
9 420mm x 420mm x 580 mm
S Darlly Code Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A
Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 373

Darl Iy Code Suitable for the following brands
* Cal
* Coast (Pre 2009 models)
* Maax
* Waterway
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-4995 PCAL100 FC-2940
Length Diameter Filtration
600mm (23 72") 130mm (5") 95ft2
Top Bottom
54 mm open hole 54 mm open hole
Box Quantity Box Size

400mm x 400 mm x 640 mm

Darlly Code

No N/A

Golden Coast Code
N/A
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Darlly Code

SC798

o mnl‘
'Illllllll

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 391

Suitable for the following brands

* Sunrise

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
6CH-924 PWW25SV-P3 N/A

Length Diameter Filtration
140mm (52") 130mm (5") 35ft2

Top Bottom

Handle 38 mm coarse thread

Box Quantity Box Size

9 480 mm x 480 mm x 200 mm

Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 394

Suitable for the following brands

* Muskin FP A2027

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-4605 PMS 8 FC-3810
Length Diameter Filtration
200mm (8") 110mm (4 V4") 6 ft2

Top Bottom

55mm hole 55mm hole

Box Quantity Box Size

9 480 mm x 480 mm x 200 mm

Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A

SC802

ni

p—

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 400

Suitable for the following brands
* Mspa

Notes

» Mspa filter cartridges two pack, bayonet fitting.

* This filter cartridge is compatible with all Mspa hot tubs including Elegance, Camaro,
Tuscany, Alpine, Blue Sea, Silver Cloud, Castello, Oasis and Jet Spas.

* Sold in pairs.

Unicel Pleatco Filbur

N/A N/A N/A

Length Diameter Filtration
105mm (4") 110mm (4 V4") 1012

Top Bottom

Closed Bayonet

Box Quantity Box Size

25 pairs 580 mm x 580 mm x 290 mm

Darlly Code Golden Coast Code

No N/A N/A




Darlly Code

SC803

Golden Coast Code
Suitable for the following brands

*B Cool 2
* Ospazia
* Aquaspa

Notes
* Sold in pairs

76 23 273 403

25 Pairs

Unicel Pleatco Filbur
N/A N/A N/A
Length Diameter Filtration
90mm (314" 100mm (4") 1012
Top Bottom
70 mm female fine thread Closed
Box Quantity Box Size
580 mm x 580 mm x 250 mm

Darlly Code Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A
Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 406
Darlly Code SC806 Suitable for the following brands
* LAY-Z-SPA Premium 2012
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
N/A N/A N/A
Length Diameter Filtration
102mm (4") 40mm (114" 351t
Top Bottom
50mm hole 50 mm hole
Box Quantity Box Size
530mm x 530mm x 190 mm

18

Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code

No N/A N/A

Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 409
Darl Iy Code SC807 Suitable for the following brands

Unicel Pleatco Filbur

6CH-352 PAS40-F2M FC-0312

Length Diameter Filtration

194 mm (7 V2") 152mm (6") 4012

Top Bottom

Handle 50 mm fine male thread

Box Quantity Box Size

480 mm x 480 mm x 260 mm

Darlly Code

No N/A

Golden Coast Code
N/A
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Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code

76 23 273 412

Darlly Code

No N/A

Suitable for the following brands
* Hot Springs
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
N/A PWK50 N/A
Length Diameter Filtration
302mm (12" 216mm (82" 651t
Top Bottom
Handle 64 mm male slip
Box Quantity Box Size
450mm x 450 mm x 380 mm

Golden Coast Code
N/A

Golden Coast Code

76 23 273 415

Darl Iy Code Suitable for the following brands
* Wellis
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
N/A PWL25P4 N/A
Length Diameter Filtration
173mm (6%4") 143mm (52") 65ft2
Top Bottom
Handle 38 mm male fine thread
Box Quantity Box Size
9 450mm x 450 mm x 240 mm
= Darlly Code Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A
Golden Coast Code 76 23 273 418
Suitable for the following brands
* Cal
* Sonfarell
Unicel Pleatco Filbur
C-4305 PMT50 FC-1630
Length Diameter Filtration
375mm (14 %4") 127mm (5") 50ft2
Top Bottom
54 mm open hole 54 mm open hole
Box Quantity Box Size
400mm x 400mm x 410 mm

Darlly Code

No N/A

Golden Coast Code
N/A




Accessories
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Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code
Pre-Filter

* Removes common water contaminates before they enter the spa.
* Lengthening life of spa filter
* Reducing amount of chemicals required upon start-up.

26 23 794 712

Unicel Pleatco Filbur

N/A N/A N/A

Length Diameter Filtration
190mm (7 14") 183mm (7 14") N/A

Top Bottom

Hozelock fitting Closed

Box Quantity Box Size

25 430mm x 430 mm x 460 mm

Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A

Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code
Cyclone Filter Cleaner

* Cleaning your filter has never been easier!

* Cleaning your filter is imperative in maintaining crystal clear water in your hot tub,
however, the task of cleaning a filter is not an easy one.

* Limescale, body grease, fats, flies, dead skin all end up in the pleats of your cartridge
and until now removing such is nasty and arduous.

 The ‘Brush and Flush’ technique developed by leading cartridge manufacturers Darlly
now makes this task simple, effective and less stressful.

* Simply attach a hose and squeeze the trigger - the rounded brush head means it
is simple for the water to get into each of the pleats and the deep brushes remove
any debris.

26 23 794 708

Box Quantity Box Size
10 400 mm x 400 mm x 350 mm

Darlly Code
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Golden Coast Code
Pure-Stream

» No more scale - no more hard water

* Hard water is NOT good for spas or hot tubs.

* Hard water will invariably damage/limit the efficiency of the heater.

* Fill spas using the Darlly Pure-Stream De-loniser and you will be rid of all these
problems.

* This is NOT the same as using a water softener - this device (which lasts for up
to 6 FILLS* about 2 years) de-ionises the calcium thus rendering it harmless to the
filtration system.

26 23 794 706

Top Bottom

Hozelock fitting Open hole

Box Quantity Box Size

9 260 mm x 260 mm x 420 mm

Darlly Code

Golden Coast Code
No N/A N/A




Darlly Code SC804
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Darlly Code SC805
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Golden Coast Code
Estelle Filter Cleaner

* The worlds first automatic spa filter cleaning system.
* The Estelle is uniquely simple.

* Cleans thoroughly.

* Fast and safe.

* Filter cartridges last longer with regular cleaning.

* Environmentally friendly.

» Maximum length of filter 340 mm.

26 23 794 710

Box Quantity Box Size
1 420mm x 330 mm x 330 mm

Golden Coast Code
Darlly Duck

* Removes surface contaminants.

* Prevents scum line formation.

* Reduces filter clogging.

* Carries 40 times its own weight in oils, lotions and grease.

26 23 794 720

Box Quantity Box Size
20 300 mm x 200mm x 130 mm
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